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作为博士山最大的商居综合体之一的万豪城将搭载685个专用
停车位，横跨9层楼宇空间。其中地下1-2层停车场为商业专
用，提供200+专为商业业主及访客保留的独立车位，让Trio
万豪广场拥有无与伦比的载客能力，告别找不到车位的窘境。 
现已提前布局的智能化软硬件设施将进一步提升万豪广场的商
业价值，拉动区域内经济发展。

Being one of Box Hill’s largest mix-used development, Whitehorse TRIO will be equipped 
with more than 680 car-parking spaces across multiple floors of the building.
Among them, the easily accessible basement 1-2 parking floors are exclusively for commercial 
use, providing 200+ reserved independent parking spaces for commercial owners and 
visitors, maximizing the passenger-carrying capacity of the Whitehorse TRIO business 
district. This car park is embedded with intelligent software and hardware facilities which 
further enhances the commercial value of Whitehorse Square.
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These plans are intended as a guide only. The dimensions and areas are approximate only and may not accurately 
represent the actual dimensions and areas of the apartments or the spaces within them and are subject to change 
without notice. In addition, locations of utilities may vary during construction and fittings and fixtures on these 
plans are for illustrative purposes only. The areas are generally measured in accordance with the Property Council 
of Australia method of measurement. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries and should refer 
to the Contract of Sale and its schedules for all matters to be included in the purchase price of the apartment, 
including plans, finishes, fixtures, fittings, appliances and other particulars of sale. Loose furniture and planters are 
not included. Extent of floor finishes may vary. External space and landscaping indicative only. Refer to level plans 
for further information.

P :  P O D I U M B 2 :  B A S E M E N T  L E V E L  1

Whitehorse Road

BASEMENT

Basement Level 1

LIFTS TO WHITEHORSE SQURAE RETAILS
& UG, LEVEL 1 OFFICES

BIGGER
PARKING

DIRECT LIFTS & TROLLEY
TO SUPERMARKET

PARCEL
LOCKERS

LIFTS TO WHITEHORSE SQURAE RETAILS
& UG23 , LEVEL 1 OFFICES

B1

W
ay

 in
/o

ut

W
el

lin
gt

on
 R

oa
d

NORTH 北

SOUTH 南

Whitehorse Rd

W
el

lin
gt

on
 R

d

EA
ST

 东

W
ES

T 
西

B
TP301 C

TP302

F
TP305

R.C R.C

CARPARK
EXHAUST

CARPARK
OA

BIN

ELEC.

R.C R.C

HYD

HYD

TANDEM
CHILDCARE CP

23 BIKES

TANDEM
CHILDCARE CP

TANDEM
CHILDCARE CP

TANDEM
CHILDCARE CP

TANDEM
CHILDCARE CP

TANDEM
CHILDCARE CP

SHARED
SPACE

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

WATER

TOWER 3
INTERCOM

B1-S26

B1-S23 B1-S24

B1-S25

B1
-S

18
B1

-S
17

B1
-S

20
B1

-S
19

B1
-S

22
B1

-S
21

B1-S02

B1-S27

B1-S01

TROLLEY
BAY

T1 MSB
ELEC.
ROOM

RT LIFT 13

GOODS LIFT 12

BIN ROOM

T2 LIFT 08

T2 LIFT 07

ELEC & COMMS

WATER METERS
FIRE PUMP

SP SP

GA
S

GREASE
INTERCEPTOR

G
R

EA
SE

IN
TE

R
C

EP
TO

R

B1-S28B1-S29B1-S30B1-S31

B1-38 B1-39 B1-40 B1-41 B1-42 B1-43 B1-44 B1-46B1-45

B1-47

B1-48

B1-49

B1-50

B1-51

B1-52

B1-53

B1-86

B1-36

B1-35

B1-34

B1-33

B1-32

B1-31

B1-30

B1-29

B1-28

B1-27

B1-23

B1-22

B1-21

B1-20

B1-19

B1-18 B1-17 B1-16

B1-10
B1-06 B1-05B1-07 B1-04 B1-03 B1-02 B1-01

B1-77B1-76

B1-70B1-69

B1-75B1-74B1-73

B1-64 B1-65 B1-66 B1-67 B1-68

B1-58B1-57B1-56 B1-60 B1-61B1-59 B1-62 B1-63

B1-55

B1-54

B1-82

B1-83

B1-96

B1-93

B1-92

B1-88

B1-87

B1-91

B1-37

B1-26

B1-25

B1-24

B1-71

B1-79

B1-80

B1-81

B1-85

B1-84

B1-95

B1-94

B1-90

B1-89

B1-78

B1-15 B1-14 B1-13 B1-12 B1-11

B1-72ELECTRIC VEHICLE
(EV) CHARGING POINT
& ONLINE PICK UP
PARKING

B1-S32

F.H.R

T3 MSB ELEC. ROOM

BIN ROOM

SP.
RELIEF

T3 LIFT 09 T3 LIFT 10

BIN CHUTES
TRANSITION

F.H.R

SPRINKLER
CONTROL
VALVES

FIRE STAIR TO
MEZZANINE
(STREET LEVEL)

TROLLEY
BAY

TO
W

ER
 1

IN
TE

R
C

O
M

TOWER 2
INTERCOM

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

HOTEL LIFT 06

HOTEL LIFT 05

T1 LIFT 04

T1 LIFT 03

T1 LIFT 04

T1 LIFT 03

T1 LIFT 01

T1 LIFT 02

15 BIKES

BICYCLE
HANGING
RACKS

BICYCLE
HANGING
RACKS

STAIR 07

CAR
SHARE

CAR
SHARE

B1-97 B1-98 B1-99

REFRIG.

STAIR 05

STAIR 01

STAIR 03

FIRE TANK 2

ELEC.

CARPARK
EXHAUST

ELEC.

ELEC.

OFFICE
LIFT 11A

OFFICE
LIFT 11B

 STAFF
CP

STAFF
CP

 STAFF CP

 STAFF CP

 STAFF CP

 STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

B1-S08

B1-S07

B1-S06

B1-S05

B1-S04 B1-S03

B1
-S

16

FEMALE WC

MALE WC

DDA WC

EV

EV

EV

ELECTRIC VEHICLE
(EV) CHARGING
POINT & ONLINE
PICK UP PARKING

ELECTRIC VEHICLE
(EV) CHARGING
POINT & ONLINE PICK
UP PARKING

F.H.R

GREASE
INTERCEPTOR

GREASE
INTERCEPTOR

B1-S09

B1-S10
B1-S11

B1-S12

B1-S15

B1-S14

B1-S13

2 BIKES

WP

WP

WP

These plans are intended as a guide only. The dimensions and areas are approximate only and may not accurately 
represent the actual dimensions and areas of the apartments or the spaces within them and are subject to change 
without notice. In addition, locations of utilities may vary during construction and fittings and fixtures on these 
plans are for illustrative purposes only. The areas are generally measured in accordance with the Property Council 
of Australia method of measurement. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries and should refer 
to the Contract of Sale and its schedules for all matters to be included in the purchase price of the apartment, 
including plans, finishes, fixtures, fittings, appliances and other particulars of sale. Loose furniture and planters are 
not included. Extent of floor finishes may vary. External space and landscaping indicative only. Refer to level plans 
for further information.
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Free Wifi Connection 
at All Basement Floors 

Numbers of Bigger Car Parking Space
(ie. wider & longer)

Well Managed Security
CCTV + Boom Gates 

Parcel Lockers 
Situated in B1

Sustainable Electric 
Charing Bays

Convenient
Dedicated Toilets

Clear Way Finding through
Digital Directories 

Multiple Access to 
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KEY FEATURES:
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These plans are intended as a guide only. The dimensions and areas are approximate only and may not accurately 
represent the actual dimensions and areas of the apartments or the spaces within them and are subject to change 
without notice. In addition, locations of utilities may vary during construction and fittings and fixtures on these 
plans are for illustrative purposes only. The areas are generally measured in accordance with the Property Council 
of Australia method of measurement. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries and should refer 
to the Contract of Sale and its schedules for all matters to be included in the purchase price of the apartment, 
including plans, finishes, fixtures, fittings, appliances and other particulars of sale. Loose furniture and planters are 
not included. Extent of floor finishes may vary. External space and landscaping indicative only. Refer to level plans 
for further information.
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represent the actual dimensions and areas of the apartments or the spaces within them and are subject to change 
without notice. In addition, locations of utilities may vary during construction and fittings and fixtures on these 
plans are for illustrative purposes only. The areas are generally measured in accordance with the Property Council 
of Australia method of measurement. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries and should refer 
to the Contract of Sale and its schedules for all matters to be included in the purchase price of the apartment, 
including plans, finishes, fixtures, fittings, appliances and other particulars of sale. Loose furniture and planters are 
not included. Extent of floor finishes may vary. External space and landscaping indicative only. Refer to level plans 
for further information.

P :  P O D I U M B 2 :  B A S E M E N T  L E V E L  2

Whitehorse Road

BASEMENT

Basement Level 2

LIFTS TO WHITEHORSE SQURAE RETAILS
& UG, LEVEL 1 OFFICES

DIRECT LIFTS & TROLLEY
TO SUPERMARKET

LIFTS TO WHITEHORSE SQURAE RETAILS
& UG23 , LEVEL 1 OFFICES

B
TP301 C

TP302

F
TP305

B2-S13

B2-S51 B2-S50 B2-S49 B2-S48 B2-S47

B2-S14 B2-S15

B2-S17

B2-S16

B2
-S

20
B2

-S
19

B2
-S

18

B2
-S

23
B2

-S
22

B2
-S

21

B2-S26

B2-S25

B2-S24

B2-S27

B2-S28

B2-S29

B2-S30

B2-S31

B2-S32

B2-S33

B2-S54

B2-S53

B2-S52
B2-S35

B2-S34

B2-S36 B2-S37

B2-S39 B2-S38

B2
-S

43

B2-S41B2-S40

B2-S42

B2-S08

B2-S04

B2
-S

01

B2-S02B2-S03

RT LIFT 13WC

WC

SP SP

GA
S

SP.
RELIEF

CARPARK
SP

B2-38

B2-37

B2-36

B2-35

B2-34

B2-33

B2-32

B2-31

B2-30

B2-29

B2-28

B2-24

B2-23

B2-22

B2-21

B2-20

B2-19 B2-18 B2-17 B2-16 B2-15 B2-14 B2-13 B2-12 B2-11

B2-10 B2-09 B2-08 B2-06 B2-05B2-07 B2-04 B2-03 B2-02 B2-01

B2-85B2-84B2-83B2-82B2-81B2-80B2-79B2-78

B2-63 B2-64B2-61 B2-62B2-60B2-59B2-58B2-57

B2-55

B2-56

B2-54

B2-53

B2-52

B2-51

B2-50

B2-49

B2-48

B2-46 B2-47B2-43 B2-44 B2-45B2-42B2-41B2-40B2-39

B2-65 B2-66 B2-67

B2-86

B2-94

B2-93

B2-92

B2-90

B2-91

B2-95

B2-68 B2-69 B2-71B2-70

B2-104

B2-103

B2-105

B2-102

B2-101

B2-72 B2-73 B2-75B2-74

B2-97

B2-96

B2-100

B2-99

B2-98

B2-77B2-76

B2-27

B2-26

B2-25

B2-87

B2-88

B2-89

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

9 BIKES

27 BIKES

R
O

LL
ER

 D
O

O
R

SHARED
SPACE

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TANDEM
STAFF

CP

TROLLEY BAY

TROLLEY
BAY

B2-S45

B2-S44

B2-S46

T2 LIFT 08

T2 LIFT 07

F.H.R

DB
F.H.R ELEC.

DB

F.H.R

T3 LIFT 09 T3 LIFT 10

HOTEL LIFT 06

HOTEL LIFT 05

T1 LIFT 04

T1 LIFT 03

T1 LIFT 04

T1 LIFT 03

19 BIKES

T1 LIFT 01

T1 LIFT 02

TOWER 2
INTERCOM

TO
W

ER
 1

IN
TE

R
C

O
M

TOWER 3
INTERCOM

B2-S07

B2-S12

B2-S11

B2-S10

B2-S09
B2-S06
B2-S05

B2-S55

BICYCLE
HANGING
RACKS

BICYCLE
HANGING
RACKS

BICYCLE
HANGING
RACKS

B2-106 B2-107

B2-S56 B2-S57

STAIR 01

STAIR 05

STAIR 03

ELEC.

ELEC.

ELEC.

CARPARK
EXHAUST

CARPARK
EXHAUST

OFFICE
LIFT 11A

OFFICE
LIFT 11B

 STAFF
CP

STAFF
CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

STAFF CP

F.H.R

M
O

TO
R

BIKE
PAR

KIN
G

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

B2

W
ay

 in
/o

ut

W
el

lin
gt

on
 R

oa
d

NORTH 北

SOUTH 南

Whitehorse Rd

W
el

lin
gt

on
 R

d

EA
ST

 东

W
ES

T 
西

These plans are intended as a guide only. The dimensions and areas are approximate only and may not accurately 
represent the actual dimensions and areas of the apartments or the spaces within them and are subject to change 
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plans are for illustrative purposes only. The areas are generally measured in accordance with the Property Council 
of Australia method of measurement. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries and should refer 
to the Contract of Sale and its schedules for all matters to be included in the purchase price of the apartment, 
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not included. Extent of floor finishes may vary. External space and landscaping indicative only. Refer to level plans 
for further information.
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Free Wifi Connection 
at All Basement Floors 

Numbers of Bigger Car Parking Space
(ie. wider & longer)

Well Managed Security
CCTV + Boom Gates 

Parcel Lockers 
Situated in B1

Sustainable Electric 
Charing Bays

Convenient
Dedicated Toilets

Clear Way Finding through
Digital Directories 

Multiple Access to 
Retails & Commercial

KEY FEATURES:


